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Monster Supersport Qualifying - Monday, May 30th - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider

1 12 Dean Harrison

2 13 Lee Johnston

3 25 Steve Mercer

4 Michael Rutter

5 1 John McGuinness
6 20 Ivan Lintin

7 8 William Dunlop

8 29 Michal Dokoupil

9 30 Robert Wilson

10 22 Daniel Hegarty
11 36 Colin Stephenson
12 24 Derek McGee

13 26 lan Pattinson

14 40 Bjorn Gunnarsson
15 49 Rob Hodson

16 69 Derek Sheils

17 77 Matthew Rees

18 a7 Mark Parrett

19 35 Michael Sweeney
20 66 Alexander Pickett
21 71 Xavier Denis

22 50 Joseph Newbould
23 51 George Spence
24 38 Simon Fulton

25 33 Robert Barber

26 64 Dominic Herbertson
27 72 Timothee Monot
28 80 Gavin Lupton

29 84 Barry Furber

30 73 Adrian Harrison
31 79 Ben Rea

32 53 Allann Venter

33 67 Eric Wilson

34 91 Callum Laidlaw
35 94 Tim Sayers

36 81 Julien Toniutti

37 41 Davy Morgan

38 90 Morgan Govignon
39 85 Craig Neve*

40 82 Chris Petty

41 43 Hudson Kennaugh
42 95 Olaf Romijn*
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Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burdens
Honda/JACKSON RACING
Kawasaki/SMT Bathams Racing
Honda/Honda/Jackson Racing
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Yamaha/IC Racing / Caffrey International
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Yamaha/VRS Racing
Yamaha/McGee/Doyne Racing
Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing

PRF Suzuki/PRF Racing

Honda/Burrows Engineering
Kawasaki/Phil Morris Racing/GT Superbikes
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Racing
Yamaha/Tracblast

Kawasaki/Alex Pickett Racing
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/JNR Racing

Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing
Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVS VW Audi
Honda/ECONOLOFT

Kawasaki/WH racing

Honda/TMR

Honda/Top Gun Racing
Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design
Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Honda/Top Gun Racing

Honda/PRB Econoloft Racing
Kawasaki/DUNLOP RACING
Kawasaki/KS Perfromance
Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team
Yamaha/Magic Bullet Motorsport
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessment Ltd
Triumph/RST / Spoor-Tech
Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING

Lap
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QUANTUM

LapTime

18:11.329
18:31.145
18:32.730
18:37.222
18:38.476
18:44.472
18:48.316
18:52.089
18:53.064
18:54.709
18:55.886
19:03.741
19:05.050
19:07.479
19:13.904
19:16.486
19:18.402
19:23.130
19:25.688
19:31.415
19:33.567
19:33.891
19:33.974
19:34.003
19:36.846
19:44.796
19:45.080
19:57.134
20:01.445
20:01.681
20:04.884
20:06.153
20:14.427
20:21.716
20:22.623
20:23.451
20:23.773
20:28.210
20:28.550
20:34.212
20:56.787
21:03.251

Speed

124.461
122.241
122.067
121.577
121.440
120.793
120.381
119.980
119.877
119.703
119.579
118.758
118.622
118.371
117.712
117.449
117.255
116.778
116.522
115.952
115.739
115.708
115.699
115.696
115.417
114.643
114.615
113.461
113.054
113.032
112.731
112.613
111.845
111.178
111.096
111.020
110.991
110.590
110.560
110.052
108.076
107.523
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Monster Supersport Qualifying - Monday, May 30th - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Lap LapTime Speed
43 92 Darren James* Yamaha/Trev Deeley Motorcycles, Arai Helmets, 2UNR Underwear, Proj 4 21:07.815 107.136
44 88 Josh Daley* Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing 4 21:13.895 106.624
45 93 Mike Booth* Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing 2 21:39.148 104.552
0
*Qualified status may change 0
Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
Mon May 30 20:39:08 2016 Page 2 of 2
RL, A
bounior 2=%7 POKERGDSTARS . #\Bennetts 30 SES @ susaru [T Hrad ?Nm L\wrysT.



